STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HR 6004**, as amended by House Committee, on page 10, in line 37, by striking "of the material" and inserting "sections"; also in line 37, after "clause" by inserting "that contain new or amendatory language"; in line 38, by striking "new material" and inserting "sections that contain new or amendatory language"; in line 42, by striking "new material" and inserting "sections";

On page 12, in line 23, by striking "which strike out all of the"; in line 24, by striking "material" and inserting "that strike all sections"; also in line 24, after "clause" by inserting "that contain new or amendatory language"; in line 25, by striking "new material" and inserting "sections that contain new or amendatory language";

On page 14, in line 1, after the stricken material, by inserting "(a)";

On page 32, in line 29, by striking "of the material" and inserting "sections"; in line 30, after "clause" by inserting "that contain new or amendatory language"; also in line 30, by striking "new material" and inserting "sections that contain new or amendatory language"; in line 35, by striking "new material" and inserting "sections"

	D. (. (
	District